	
	Anna hoogu 2025 ujumisvõistluste registreerimisleht

	Klubi/Ühing
	

	Treener/esindaja  Nimi ja Perekonnanimi
	

	Treener/esindaja  e-mail
	

	Treener/esindaja  Tel. nr.
	

	Arve saaja (Juriidiline nimi või eraisik)
	

	

	Osaleja Eesnimi
	Perekonnanimi
	Sünniaeg
	Võistlusklass
	Distants
	Eeldatav aeg

	NÄIDIS!      Mari-Mai
	Murakas
	01.01.2001
	S10
	50 vab
	0:32,40

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



